
 

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to section 46 of the Local Government 
Official Information and Meetings Act 1987, of the following meetings 
of the Northland Regional Council.  These meetings are open to the 
public and interested persons are welcome to attend.  All meetings 
will be held at the Council Offices, 36 Water Street, Whangārei, unless 
otherwise specified:
 
Extraordinary Council Meeting – Adoption of Long Term Plan  
and Consultation Material
Tuesday 9 March 2021 at 10 am.

Civil Defence Emergency Management Group
Wednesday 10 March 2021 at 11 am.

Waka Kotahi New Zealand Transport Agency – Resource Consent 
Hearing APP.042134.01.01 and RQ2000001
Tuesday 11 March 2021 at 9 am.

Council Meeting
Tuesday 16 March 2021 at 10.30 am.

Te Oneroa-a-Tohē Board Meeting
Friday 19 March 2021 at 10.00 am at the Te Ahu Centre, Kaitāia.

Kaipara Moana Remediation Joint Committee Meeting
Monday 22 March 2021 at 9.30 am at the Puatahi Marae.

Audit and Risk Subcommittee
Wednesday 31 March 2021 at 10 am.

Investment and Property Subcommittee
Wednesday 31 March 2021 at 3 pm.

Regional Land Transport Plan and Regional Public Transport Plan 
‘Have your say’ events

Whangārei:  	 Monday 8 March 2021 from 9 am – 11 am, 		
		  Northland Regional Council Chamber
Dargaville:  	 Monday 8 March 2021 from 3 pm – 5 pm, 		
		  Dargaville Town Hall
Opononi:  	 Tuesday 9 March 2021 from 10 am – 12 noon, 		
		  Opononi War Memorial Hall
Kaikohe:  		 Tuesday 9 March 2021 from 3 pm – 5 pm, 		
		  Far North District Council Chamber
Mangawhai:  	 Thursday 11 March 2021 from 11.30 am – 1.30 pm, 	
		  Domain Hall
Kaitāia:  		  Friday 12 March 2021 from 10 am – 12 noon, 		
		  Te Ahu Centre
Kerikeri:  		 Friday 12 March 2021 from 3 pm – 5 pm, 		
		  Kingston House

Long Term Plan ‘Have your say’ events

Whangārei:  	 Tuesday 23 March 2021 from 4.30 pm – 6.30 pm, 	
		  Northland Regional Council Chamber
Whangārei:  	 Wednesday 24 March 2021 from 9 am – 11 am, 		
		  Northland Regional Council Chamber
Kerikeri:  		 Thursday 25 March 2021 from 11 am – 1 pm, 		
		  Cornerstone
Moerewa: 	 Thursday 25 March 2021 from 4 pm – 6 pm, 		
		  Otiria Rugby Club
Waipu Cove:  	 Friday 26 March 2021 from 11 am – 1 pm, 		
		  Surf Lifesaving Club
Dargaville:  	 Friday 26 March 2021 from 4 pm – 6 pm, 		
		  Dargaville Town Hall
Kaitāia:  		  Saturday 27 March 2021 from 11 am – 1 pm, 		
		  Te Ahu Centre
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